

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9865/2023

Maharaj Devraj Singh Son Of Late Maharaj Shri Jagat Singh
-----Petitioner

Versus

Jag Mohan Singh Son Of Shri Chagan Singh
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Brij Kishore Sharma.
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

07/08/2023

Issue fresh notice to the respondent(s) and one additional set be given 'dasti' to the counsel for the petitioner for service upon the respondents No.1 & 2 through their counsel who is appearing before the learned trial court.

List on 21.08.2023.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J