

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9865/2023

Maharaj Devraj Singh Son Of Late Maharaj Shri Jagat Singh
-----Petitioner

Versus

Jag Mohan Singh Son Of Shri Chagan Singh
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Amit Dhawan, Adv. for Mr. B. K. Sharma, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Kishan Swami, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

16/01/2025

Learned counsel for the petitioner(s) seek time.

List on 27.01.2025.

Till then, interim order, if any, to continue.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J