

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9865/2023

Maharaj Devraj Singh Son Of Late Maharaj Shri Jagat Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

Jag Mohan Singh Son Of Shri Chagan Singh

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Brij Kishore Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vishwesh Gupta
		Mr. Kishan Swami
		Mr. Saurabh Yadav

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

19/05/2026

1. Let the reply to the application 1/26 be filed within period of four weeks by counsel by the respondent.
2. List this matter after four weeks.
3. Interim order, if any, shall continue till next date of hearing.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J

34/JUBIN/788